
 

Space Planning Committee 

2023 Meeting Schedule:  

Room 300- Assumption Hall 

 

Thursday, January 26 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, February 23 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, March 23 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, April 27 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, May 25 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, June 22 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, July 27 
2:00-3:30 if needed 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Thursday, August 24 
2:00-3:30 if needed 
 
Thursday, September 28 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, October 26 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, November 23 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
Thursday, December 28 
2:00 – 3:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


